THE DATASHEET OF
W74M01GVZEIG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
W74M01GV
Publication Release Date: February 17, 2017
- 0 -                       Preliminary - Revision A
3V 1G-BIT
SERIAL FLASH MEMORY WITH

Publication Release Date: February 17, 2017
- 26 -                       Preliminary - Revision A
 Ordering Information
Notes:
1. The “W” prefix is not included on the part marking.
2. Standard bulk shipments are in Tube (shape E). Please specify alternate packing method, such as Tape and
Reel (shape T) or Tray (shape S), when placing orders.
 W(1) 74M  01G
V  SS  I
W  =  Winbond
74M  =  SpiFlash Serial Flash Memory with Dual/Quad I/O and Secure Authentication
01G  =  1G-bit
V  =  2.7V to 3.6V
ZE = 8-pad WSON 8x6 mm
 I  =  Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
                 (2)
G  =    Green Package (Lead-free, RoHS Compliant, Halogen-free (TBBA), Antimony-Oxide-free Sb2O3)
 V ZE I
W74M01GV
 - 27 -
 Valid Part Numbers and Top Side Marking
 The following table provides the valid part numbers for the W74M01GV. Please contact Winbond for
specific availability of different package types. Winbond Authentication Flash use a 12-digit Product Number
for ordering. However, due to limited space, the Top Side Marking on all packages uses an abbreviated 10-
digit number.
PACKAGE TYPE DENSITY PRODUCT NUMBER TOP SIDE MARKING
ZE
WSON-8 8x6 mm
1G-bit W74M01GVZEIG 74M01GVEIG
Note:
Contact Winbond for other package options.
 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS
Digit number for all Spi-Flash features, DC and AC parameters, and functions of this product, please refer
to the datasheet of W25N01GV which can be found on Winbond web site http:// www.winbond.com  or
W74M01GV
Publication Release Date: February 17, 2017
- 28 -                       Preliminary - Revision A
 REVISION HISTORY
VERSION DATE PAGE DESCRIPTION
A 02/17/2017  New Create Preliminary
Preliminary Designation
The “Preliminary” designation on a Winbond datasheet indicates that the product is not fully characterized.